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Somoninska '10 - V Biegi Kamiennych Weselnikéw, Somonino 3.10.2021 (WIRTUALNIE)
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WENZERSKI

HOLK-tEBINSKI

JAFFKE
RUDZKO
GDANIEC
PRZYTARSKA
LIDZBARSKI
KOSTUCH
KALKOWSKA
PUISZO
ROLOFF
CEMERYS
RICHERT
RICHERT

KRAWCZYNSKA

OSSOWSKI
PEPLINSKI
RICHERT
SZOPA
SZOPA

MATEUSZ
MATEUSZ
JAROSLAW
WOJCIECH
KONRAD
EDYTA
ADAM
JAN
MAGDALENA
SLAWOMIR
EWA
KAROL
DANUTA
HENRYK
MARZENA
WALDEMAR
MAREK
PIOTR
MAREK

MALGORZATA
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ZUKOWO
SIERAKOWICE
LEBCZ
WEJHEROWO
STAROGARD GDANSKI
GDANSK
SZEMUD
GARCZ
ZALEZE
CHWASZCZYNO
BERLIN
SIEMIROWICE
TUCHOM
TUCHOM
DZIERZAZNO
ZUKOWO
ELBLAG
PRZODKOWO
GDYNIA
GDYNIA

00:47:17
00:48:10
00:49:00
00:49:39
00:51:46
00:53:09
00:55:32
00:56:14
00:56:31
00:57:41
00:58:22
00:58:40
01:03:08
01:03:29
01:07:00
01:12:32
01:14:48
01:15:00
01:16:57
01:17:53



